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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 10 Men, 200m Medley 14 years and older
2014-05-03 - 10:45 Results
Top Times "Poland" 1:59.77 CIEŚLAK, Marcin 03914 Shanghai (CHN) 2011-07-27
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 years and older

1. KUBKOWSKI, Bartlomiej SWR95 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:07.18 720 27.75 32.70 36.82 29.91
2. ZACZYNSKI, Karol 91 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:07.69 711 27.47 33.17 37.36 29.69
3. GASIOR, Patryk 94 AZS Warsaw 2:11.48 651 27.34 33.85 39.24 31.05
4. MACHNIK, Mikolaj 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2:14.43 609 28.39 36.47 38.56 31.01
5. ULATOWSKI, Wojciech SO98 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:16.06 588 29.21 36.25 38.96 31.64
6. ROGUSKI, Bartlomiej 93 Uks,,Zoliborz'' Warszawa 2:17.28 572 28.95 40.55 35.47 32.31
7. SWIERCZYNSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:17.54 569 29.02 35.73 38.79 34.00
8. DZIEDZIC, Dawid 99 Mosm Tychy 2:17.70 567 28.62 37.79 40.42 30.87

KOZAKIEWICZ, Jan 96 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" 2:17.70 567 29.05 38.52 38.16 31.97
10. KALUSOWSKI, Jan 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:18.16 561 29.31 39.20 37.78 31.87
11. STEC, Adam 97 MKP Szczecin 2:18.19 561 29.54 34.72 41.51 32.42

SALIK, Jakub 96 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2:18.19 561 29.92 37.31 38.30 32.66
13. CHMIEL, Lukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2:18.47 558 27.78 34.81 41.90 33.98
14. GRUDZIECKI, Remigiusz SO97 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 2:20.47 534 28.52 37.91 41.91 32.13
15. NAGI, Mateusz SO 97 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:20.62 532 30.43 38.75 38.68 32.76
16. WAWRYCA, Szymon SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:20.76 531 30.73 38.13 38.34 33.56
17. GOLENIEC, Kamil SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:21.08 527 31.19 38.56 39.00 32.33
18. TUREK, Maksymilian 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:21.80 519 29.70 38.37 40.00 33.73
19. GAWRON, Oskar 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:21.86 518 29.75 38.23 39.69 34.19
20. PIATKIEWICZ, Mateusz 99 MZOS Plock 2:22.58 511 30.77 37.36 41.02 33.43
21. BLASZCZYK, Michal SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:23.55 500 30.40 36.73 42.81 33.61
22. SOWKA, Denis 98 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien2:23.68 499 29.57 37.78 43.42 32.91
23. RASZCZUK, Michal 99 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:24.50 491 30.72 39.46 38.51 35.81
24. JEZIORSKI, Patryk 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask2:27.53 461 31.48 39.20 44.05 32.80
25. BORKOWSKI, Lukasz 95 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:29.00 447 28.14 41.22 45.89 33.75
26. ROKITA, Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:29.37 444 31.54 42.65 40.38 34.80
27. MICHALCZYK, Andrzej SO00 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:29.46 443 30.16 42.97 40.35 35.98
28. MANKA, Filip 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:29.83 440 32.87 39.64 43.65 33.67
29. ORLOWSKI, Kamil SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:30.08 438 31.84 39.22 45.51 33.51
30. SZELAG, Mikolaj SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:33.46 409 32.14 40.92 44.20 36.20
31. PIETRZYK, Cezary SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:38.30 373 32.41 44.20 44.95 36.74
32. BARTNIKIEWICZ, Jan 00 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:42.78 343 32.90 44.00 49.39 36.49
33. KARPINSKI, Dominik 00 KS Piatka Chorzow 3:02.88 242 38.77 48.92 54.19 41.00

DSQ MIKLOS, Kamil 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw Z2G3
DNS DRZYZGA, Oskar 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw

19 - 23 years

1. KUBKOWSKI, Bartlomiej SWR95 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:07.18 720 27.75 32.70 36.82 29.91
2. ZACZYNSKI, Karol 91 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:07.69 711 27.47 33.17 37.36 29.69
3. GASIOR, Patryk 94 AZS Warsaw 2:11.48 651 27.34 33.85 39.24 31.05
4. MACHNIK, Mikolaj 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2:14.43 609 28.39 36.47 38.56 31.01
5. ROGUSKI, Bartlomiej 93 Uks,,Zoliborz'' Warszawa 2:17.28 572 28.95 40.55 35.47 32.31
6. SWIERCZYNSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:17.54 569 29.02 35.73 38.79 34.00
7. CHMIEL, Lukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2:18.47 558 27.78 34.81 41.90 33.98
8. BORKOWSKI, Lukasz 95 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:29.00 447 28.14 41.22 45.89 33.75

17 - 18 years

1. KOZAKIEWICZ, Jan 96 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" 2:17.70 567 29.05 38.52 38.16 31.97
2. STEC, Adam 97 MKP Szczecin 2:18.19 561 29.54 34.72 41.51 32.42

SALIK, Jakub 96 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2:18.19 561 29.92 37.31 38.30 32.66
4. GRUDZIECKI, Remigiusz SO97 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 2:20.47 534 28.52 37.91 41.91 32.13
5. NAGI, Mateusz SO 97 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:20.62 532 30.43 38.75 38.68 32.76
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 10, Men, 200m Medley

16 years

1. ULATOWSKI, Wojciech SO98 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:16.06 588 29.21 36.25 38.96 31.64
2. WAWRYCA, Szymon SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:20.76 531 30.73 38.13 38.34 33.56
3. TUREK, Maksymilian 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:21.80 519 29.70 38.37 40.00 33.73
4. BLASZCZYK, Michal SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:23.55 500 30.40 36.73 42.81 33.61
5. SOWKA, Denis 98 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien2:23.68 499 29.57 37.78 43.42 32.91

DNS DRZYZGA, Oskar 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw

15 years

1. DZIEDZIC, Dawid 99 Mosm Tychy 2:17.70 567 28.62 37.79 40.42 30.87
2. GOLENIEC, Kamil SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:21.08 527 31.19 38.56 39.00 32.33
3. GAWRON, Oskar 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:21.86 518 29.75 38.23 39.69 34.19
4. PIATKIEWICZ, Mateusz 99 MZOS Plock 2:22.58 511 30.77 37.36 41.02 33.43
5. RASZCZUK, Michal 99 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:24.50 491 30.72 39.46 38.51 35.81
6. JEZIORSKI, Patryk 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask2:27.53 461 31.48 39.20 44.05 32.80
7. ROKITA, Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:29.37 444 31.54 42.65 40.38 34.80

14 years

1. KALUSOWSKI, Jan 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:18.16 561 29.31 39.20 37.78 31.87
2. MICHALCZYK, Andrzej SO00 UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:29.46 443 30.16 42.97 40.35 35.98
3. MANKA, Filip 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:29.83 440 32.87 39.64 43.65 33.67
4. ORLOWSKI, Kamil SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:30.08 438 31.84 39.22 45.51 33.51
5. SZELAG, Mikolaj SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:33.46 409 32.14 40.92 44.20 36.20
6. PIETRZYK, Cezary SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 2:38.30 373 32.41 44.20 44.95 36.74
7. BARTNIKIEWICZ, Jan 00 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:42.78 343 32.90 44.00 49.39 36.49
8. KARPINSKI, Dominik 00 KS Piatka Chorzow 3:02.88 242 38.77 48.92 54.19 41.00

DSQ MIKLOS, Kamil 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw Z2G3


